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リヴェルノ　室内引戸＜上吊り仕様＞
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引違い戸２枚建

たて横断面
枠見込み１１３ｍｍ（ケーシング枠・Ｌ型タイプ）

ジャストカット枠

H

障
子
H
（
S
H
）
=
H
-
5
2

4
2

1
0

113

233073023

H

障
子
H
（
S
H
）

1
0

1
2

障子W（SW）=（W-9）／21.5
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